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School Clothing Size Guide

The details below are as per the O’Neills size guide. Parents/Guardians/Students should satisfy themselves
of the correct sizes before ordering. Exchanges and refunds are not permitted for any issues regarding sizes.

SIZE

XXS

XS

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

5XL
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inch

34-35"

35-36"

37-38"

39-40"

41-42"

43-44"

45-46"

47-48"

49-50"

51-52"

Bord Oideachais & Oiliuna

LUIMNIGH & AN CHLAIR

LIMERICK & CLARE

Education & Training Board

O'NEILLS - MENS/UNISEX

CHEST

cm

86-89

89-91.5

94-96.5

99-101.5

104-107

109-112

114-117

119-121

123-125

127-129

inch

28-29"

29-30"

31-32"

33-34"

35-36"

38-40"

42-44"

WAIST

cm

71-73.5

73.5-76

78-81

83-86

88-91.5

96.5-102

106.5-111
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O'NEILLS - MENS/UNISEX INSIDE LEG
SIZE REGULAR SKINNY
inch cm inch cm
S 30-31" 78-80 30-31" 76-79
M 31-32" 79-81 30-31" 77-79
L 31-32" 79-81 30-31" 77-79
XL 31-32" 79-82 31-32" 77-81
2XL 31-32" 79-82 31-32" 77-81
O'NEILLS - SINGLE SIZE CONVERSION
UK SIZE US SIZE EURO SIZE
S 34-36 44-46
M 38-40 48-50
L 42-44 52-54
XL 46 56
2XL 48 58
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